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BISCAYNE BAY
STRATEGIC ACCESSPLAN
Advisory Team

Meeting #7

November 21, 2003

Agenda

9:00 am

9:30 am

9:50 am

9:55 am

10:30 am

11:00 am
11:15 pm
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
2:30 pm

3:30 pm

Registration

Welcome, Project Manager Announcements

Amy Condon, Project Manager

Terrence Walters, Ph.D., ED, Montgomery Botanical Gardens

Agenda Review/Guidelines
Janice Fleischer, Facilitator

Project Manager’s Report
Amy Condon, Project Manager

Goal Group Refining - Small Group Work-Objectives and Action
Steps

Break

Objectives Refined Continued
Lunch

Small Group Work- Action Steps
Small Group Reports

Adjourn/ Optional Tour

DISCUSSION GUIDELINES ON REVERSE



