

BISCAYNE BAY STRATEGIC ACCESS PLAN Advisory Team Meeting #7

November 21, 2003

Agenda

9:00 am	Registration
9:30 am	Welcome, Project Manager Announcements Amy Condon, Project Manager Terrence Walters, Ph.D., ED, Montgomery Botanical Gardens
9:50 am	Agenda Review/Guidelines Janice Fleischer, Facilitator
9:55 am	Project Manager's Report Amy Condon, Project Manager
10:30 am	Goal Group Refining - Small Group Work-Objectives and Action Steps
11:00 am	Break
11:15 pm	Objectives Refined Continued
12:00 pm	Lunch
12:45 pm	Small Group Work- Action Steps
2:30 pm	Small Group Reports
3:30 pm	Adjourn/ Optional Tour

DISCUSSION GUIDELINES ON REVERSE